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Placed below is the Result of Major examination held in September, 2023 
to be declared in respect of different Programmes/Branches/semesters of 
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Result of Special (Remajor Exam September 2023) 
Roll No 

H13279 

H13908 

H13566 

H13616 

H13567 

H13593 

H12726 

H12726 

H12726 

H12726 

H12726 

Name of Students 

Kajal 

Akshay Kumar Sharma 

Abhishek Dhumal 

Kanu Thakur 

|Gaurav Jaswal 

Akshansh Sharma 

Manav Dogra 

Manav Dogra 

Manav Dogra 

Manav Dogra 

Manav Dogra 

Progrannme 
B.Pharmacy Pharmacy 

Branch 

B.Pharmacy Pharmacy 

B.Pharmacy Pharmacy 

B.Pharmacy Pharmacy 

B.Pharmacy Pharmacy 

B.Pharmacy Pharmacy 

B.Pharnmacy Pharmacy 

B.Pharmacy Pharmacy 
B.Pharmacy Pharmacy 

B.Pharmacy Pharmacy 

B.Pharmacy Pharmacy 

Dated: 18.10.2023 
Course Code 

BP801T 

BP801T 

BP801T 

BP801T 

BP801T 

BP801T 

BP401T 

BP404T 

BP405T 

BP501T 

BP505T 

Semester 

8th 

8th 

8th 

8th 

8th 

8th 

8th 

4th 

4th 

5th 

Sth 

Grades 

D 

D 

D 

D 

Note: While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be 
ruled out. The University reserves the right to rectify the same later on. 

Deputy Cohler of Examinat1n 
Career Poin University 
Hanirpur (HP) Indha-17604 
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Result of Special (Remajor Exam September 2023) 

Roll No 

H13415 

H13490 

H13454 

H13576 

Name of Students 

Lalit Sharma 

Sushant Rattan Bhardwaj 

Nitish Paul 

|Akshay Kumar 

Programme 

-

B Tech 

B Tech 

B Tech 

B Tech 

Branch 

Civil Eng8 

Civil Eng8 

Civil Engg 

Civil Engg 

Dated: 18.10.2023 

ETpa kmmEnde bm Subhash chond ) 

Course Code Semester 
CE451 

CE451 

CE451 

CE451 

8th 

8th 

8th 

8th 

Grades 

C+ 

D 

C 

Note: While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be ruled out. 
The University reserves the right to rectify the same later on. 

C+ 

Deputy Mtoler of Examinatior Caranr Roint University 
uHP) lndia-17604 1 
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Result of Special (Remajor Exam September 2023) 
Roll No Name of Students 

HIS469 

H15469 

H15476 

H14328 

H14328 

H14328 

H14328 

H12778 

H12778 

H13835 

H13835 

H13835 

H13835 

H13835 

H15271 

H15271 

H14674 

H14379 

H14903 

H14903 

H14903 

H14903 

H14903 

H14903 

H14903 

H14903 

H14903 

H14903 

H14903 

H14903 

H14440 

Akshay Kumar 

Akshay Kumar 

Abhishek Chauhan 

Nikhil Sharma 

Nikhil Sharma 

Nikhil Sharma 

Nikhil Sharma 

Sahil Chandel 

Sahil Chandel 

|Shivani Sharma 

Shivani Sharma 

Shivani Sharma 

Shivani Sharma 

|Shivani Sharma 
Anshul Thakur 

Anshul Thakur 

Karan Patial 

|Sahil Thakur 

Mohammad Sajid 

Mohammad Sajid 

Mohammad Sajid 
Mohammad Sajid 

|Mohammad Sajid 
Mohammad Sajid 
Mohammad Sajid 

Mohammad Sajid 

Mohammad Sajid 

Mohammad Sajid 

Mohammad Sajid 

Mohammad Sajid 

Riya Sharma 

P'rogranme 
M Sc 

M Sc 

M Sc 

M Se 

M Sc 

M Sc 

M Sc 

B Sc 

B Sc 

B Sc 

B SC 

B Sc 

B Se 

B Se 

B Sc 

B Sc 

B Sc 

B Sc 

B Sc 

B Sc 

B Sc 

B Sc 

B Sc 

B Sc 

B Sc 

B Sc 

B Sc 

B Sc 

B Sc 

B Sc 

B Sc 

Branch 

Maths 

Maths 

Physics 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 
Maths 

Maths 

Maths 

Maths 

Maths 

Maths 

Maths 

Chemistry 
Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 
Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 
Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 
Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 

Biotechnology 

Course Code 

MA522 

MA545a 

PH522 

CH596 

CH522 

CH544b 

CH562a 

CSL321 

MAL323 

MA451 

MA452 

MA453 

MA454 

MA458 

MA201 

MA351 

MA351 

MA351 

CH451 

CH454 

CH456 

CH201 

CH301 

CH302 

MA301 

PH301 

Dated: 18.10.2023 

PH304 

CH301P 

CH302P 

HU355 

ZO351 

Semester 

2nd 

3rd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

3rd 

3rd 

6tt 

6th 

6th 

6th 

6th 

1st 

4th 

4th 

4th 

6th 

6th 

6tth 

lst 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

4th 

Grades 

C+ 

C+ 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

C+ 

C 

D 

D 

D 

D 

C 

D 

D 

C 

S 

B+ 

Note: While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be ruled 
out. The University reserves the right to rectify the same later on. 

Deputy ChrÑr cf Examnate 
Careor 

r (Pndia t/604 
DUnivo:st 
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Resuit of Special (Remajor Exam September 2023) 
Roll No Name of Students 
H14544 

H14544 

|Amit Kumar 
Amit Kumar 

H220980 Atul Sharma 

H220980 Atul Sharma 

H220980 Atul Sharma 

H220980 Atul Sharma 

H220980 Atul Sharma 

H220980 Atul Sharma 

H220980 Atul Sharma 

H220980 Atul Sharma 

H220980 Atul Sharma 

H14576 Rajat Sharma 
H14576 Rajat Sharma 

H14618 Abhishek Sharma 

H14618 

H14618 |Abhishek Sharma 

|Abhishek Sharma 
H14618 Abhishek Sharma 

P'rogramme 
MCA 

MCA 

PGDCA 

PGDCA 

PGDCA 

PGDCA 

PGDCA 

PGDCA 

PGDCA 

PGDCA 

PGDCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

Branch Course Code Semester 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSI 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

Dated: 18.10.2023 

CAS42P 

CA544P 

CAS94 

CA595 

CAS96 

CAS97 

CAS98 

CA596P 

CAS97P 

CAS99D 

CA600 

CA352c 

CA310T 

CA252 

CA254 

CA351 

CA353c 

frpte kaomi)Sonarcp kumwr) (subhash chan d) 

3rd 

3rd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

6th 

5th 

4th 

4th 

6th 

6th 

Grades 

C+ 

C+ 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

C+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B 

S 

D 

C 

D 

D 

Note: While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error 
cannot be ruled out. The University reserves the right to rectify the same later on. 

Deputy prroller of Examinator 
Career Pigt University 

Ur t P) India-17604 
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Result of Special (Remajor Exam September 2023) 
Rol No Name of Students 

HI5320 Nikhil Soni 

H15320 Nikhil Soni 

Programme 
MBA 

MBA 

Branch 

MBA 

MBA 

Course Code 

MG525 

Dated: 18.10.2023 

MG541 

Semester 

2nd 

3rd 

Grades 

D 

D 

Note: While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be 

ruled out. The University reserves the right to rectify the same later on. 

Career Phit Univorsity 
Hanpur (HP}lncta-176041 
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