



Sub: Result of Re Major Special Chance Examinations held in September, 2023/1231-1245

Placed below is the Result of Major examination held in **September**, 2023 to be declared in respect of different Programmes/Branches/semesters of the School of Engineering & Technology (A-1), School of Basic & Applied Sciences (A-2), and School of Pharmaceutical & Health Sciences (A-3).

The same is submitted for perusal and approval please.

Dealing Hand 18 10/2017

Assistant Registrar

olle Examinations Deputy Confi

University Campus: Bhoranj, (Tikker-Kharwarian), Hamirpur (Himachal Pradesh) - 176041 Ph: 01972-269701, 96253-80006, 96253-80007 [E-mail: hp@cpuniverse in] website: www.cpuh.in

Result of Special (Remajor Exam September 2023)

Dated: 18.10.2023

S.N	Roll No	Name of Students	Programme	Branch	Course Code	Semester	Grades
1	H13279	Kajal	B.Pharmacy	Pharmacy	BP801T	8th	D
2	H13908	Akshay Kumar Sharma	B.Pharmacy	Pharmacy	BP801T	8th	F
3	H13566	Abhishek Dhumal	B.Pharmacy	Pharmacy	BP801T	8th	D
4	H13616	Kanu Thakur	B.Pharmacy	Pharmacy	BP801T	8th	с
5	H13567	Gaurav Jaswal	B.Pharmacy	Pharmacy	BP801T	8th	D
6	H13593	Akshansh Sharma	B.Pharmacy	Pharmacy	BP801T	8th	с
7	H12726	Manav Dogra	B.Pharmacy	Pharmacy	BP401T	8th	D
8	H12726	Manav Dogra	B.Pharmacy	Pharmacy	BP404T	4th	D
9	H12726	Manav Dogra	B.Pharmacy	Pharmacy	BP405T	4th	D
10	H12726	Manav Dogra	B.Pharmacy	Pharmacy	BP501T	5th	D
11	H12726	Manav Dogra	B.Pharmacy	Pharmacy	BP505T	Sth	D

Note: While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be ruled out. The University reserves the right to rectify the same later on.

(Tripte komen / Sandeep komer) (Subhash chand) Deputy Cont Career Point

Deputy Controller of Examination Career Point University Hamirpur (H P) India-17604 !

Result of Special (Remajor Exam September 2023)

Dated: 18.10.2023

S.N	Roll No	Name of Students	Programme	Branch	Course Code	Semester	Grades
1	H13415	Lalit Sharma	B Tech	Civil Engg	CE451	8th	C+
2	H13490	Sushant Rattan Bhardwaj	B Tech	Civil Engg	CE451	8th	D
3	H13454	Nitish Paul	B Tech	Civil Engg	CE451	8th	с
4	H13576	Akshay Kumar	B Tech	Civil Engg	CE451	8th	C+

Note: While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be ruled out. The University reserves the right to rectify the same later on.

Tripta Kumari Bandee & Kumar (Subhash Chond) Deputy Controller of Examination Career Agint University 1 Jun (HP) India-176041

Result of Special (Remajor Exam September 2023)

Dated: 18.10.2023

					Dateu, 18.10.2023			
S.N	Roll No	Name of Students	Programme	Branch	Course Code	Semester	Grades	
1	H15469	Akshay Kumar	M Sc	Maths	MA522	2nd	C+	
2	H15469	Akshay Kumar	M Sc	Maths	MA545a	3rd	C+	
3	H15476	Abhishek Chauhan	M Sc	Physics	PH522	2nd	D	
4	H14328	Nikhil Sharma	M Sc	Chemistry	CH596	2nd	ب	
5	H14328	Nikhil Sharma	M Sc	Chemistry	CH522	2nd		
6	H14328	Nikhil Sharma	M Sc	Chemistry	CH544b	3rd	E	
7	H14328	Nikhil Sharma	M Sc	Chemistry	CH562a	4th	С	
8	H12778	Sahil Chandel	B Sc	Maths	CSL321	3rd	D	
9	H12778	Sahil Chandel	B Sc	Maths	MAL323	3rd	D	
10	H13835	Shivani Sharma	B Sc	Maths	MA451	6th	D	
11	H13835	Shivani Sharma	B Sc	Maths	MA452	6th	D	
12	H13835	Shivani Sharma	B Sc	Maths	MA453	6th	D	
13	H13835	Shivani Sharma	B Sc	Maths	MA454	6th	D	
14	H13835	Shivani Sharma	B Sc	Maths	MA458	6th	D	
15	H15271	Anshul Thakur	B Sc	Chemistry	MA201	1st	C+	
16	H15271	Anshul Thakur	B Sc	Chemistry	MA351	4th	с	
17	H14674	Karan Patial	B Sc	Chemistry	MA351	4th	E	
18	H14379	Sahil Thakur	B Sc	Chemistry	MA351	4th	D	
19	H14903	Mohammad Sajid	B Sc	Chemistry	CH451	6th	с	
20	H14903	Mohammad Sajid	B Sc	Chemistry	CH454	6th	D	
21	H14903	Mohammad Sajid	B Sc	Chemistry	CH456	6th	Fine	
22	H14903	Mohammad Sajid	B Sc	Chemistry	CH201	1st	D	
23	H14903	Mohammad Sajid	B Sc	Chemistry	CH301	3rd	D	
24	H14903	Mohammad Sajid	B Sc	Chemistry	CH302	3rd	с	
25	H14903	Mohammad Sajid	B Sc	Chemistry	MA301	3rd	D	
26	H14903	Mohammad Sajid	B Sc	Chemistry	PH301	3rd	D	
27	H14903	Mohammad Sajid	B Sc	Chemistry	PH304	3rd	с	
28	H14903	Mohammad Sajid	B Sc	Chemistry	CH301P	3rd	с	
29	H14903	Mohammad Sajid	B Sc	Chemistry	CH302P	3rd	D	
30	H14903	Mohammad Sajid	B Sc	Chemistry	HU355	3rd	s	
31	H14440	Riya Sharma	B Sc	Biotechnology	ZO351	4th	B+	

Note: While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be ruled out. The University reserves the right to rectify the same later on.

(Tripter kumen) Bandoof Kumer) (By bhash chond) Deputy Controller of Examination

Career Poly Universit Ha. Hour (H.P.) India-1/6041

S,N	Roll No	Name of Students	Programme	Branch	Course Code	Semester	Grades
1	H14544	Amit Kumar	MCA	CSE	CA542P	3rd	C+
2	H14544	Amit Kumar	MCA	CSE	CA544P	3rd	C+
3	H220980	Atul Sharma	PGDCA	CSE	CA594	2nd	D
4	H220980	Atul Sharma	PGDCA	CSE	CA595	2nd	D
5	H220980	Atul Sharma	PGDCA	CSE	CA596	2nd	D
6	H220980	Atul Sharma	PGDCA	CSE	CA597	2nd	D
7	H220980	Atul Sharma	PGDCA	CSE	CA598	2nd	D
8	H220980	Atul Sharma	PGDCA	CSE	CA596P	2nd	C+
9	H220980	Atul Sharma	PGDCA	CSE	CA597P	2nd	B+
10	H220980	Atul Sharma	PGDCA	CSE	CA599D	2nd	B+
11	H220980	Atul Sharma	PGDCA	CSE	CA600	2nd	В
12	H14576	Rajat Sharma	BCA	CSE	CA352c	6th	с
13	H14576	Rajat Sharma	BCA	CSE	CA310T	5th	S
14	H14618	Abhishek Sharma	BCA	CSE	CA252	4th	D
15	H14618	Abhishek Sharma	BCA	CSE	CA254	4th	С
16	H14618	Abhishek Sharma	BCA	CSE	CA351	6th	D
17	H14618	Abhishek Sharma	BCA	CSE	CA353c	6th	D

Note: While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be ruled out. The University reserves the right to rectify the same later on.

Tripts kumin) (Sandeep Kumar) (Subhash Chand) Deputy Controller of Examination Career Paint University

F. migr (4 P) India-17604 1

Result of Special	(Remajor Exam	September 2023)
--------------------------	---------------	-----------------

Dated: 18.10.2023

S.N	Roll No	Name of Students	Programme	Branch	Course Code	Semester	Grades
1	H15320	Nikhil Soni	MBA	MBA	MG525	2nd	D
2	H15320	Nikhil Soni	MBA	MBA	MG541	3rd	D

Note: While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of inadvertent error cannot be ruled out. The University reserves the right to rectify the same later on.

Tripts Kumsni) Bandeep Kumer) (Subhish Chind) Deputy dentroller of Examination Career Point University

Hamirpur (H P) India-176041